Knutstorp

Sunday Knutstorp 2.070 km
Blue 0930-0945 6/15/2014 09:30 .
Qualifying started at 9:30:17
Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 1:17.015 +4.871 9:36:14.364 10 1:13.957 +0.757 9:43:37.796
(135) Jan HongKong Carstensen 4 1:12.986 +0.842 9:37:27.350
1 9:32:58.707 5 1:13.903 +1.759 9:38:41.253 (97) Casper Nielsen
2 1:10.117 +2377 9:34:08.824 6 1:13.836 +1.692 9:39:55.089 1 9:35:30.334
3 1:09.902 +2.162 9:35:18.726 7 1:14.255 +2.111 9:41:09.344 2 1:16.117 +2.680 9:36:46.451
4 1:09.224 +1.484 9:36:27.950 8 1:12.144 9:42:21.488 3 1:15.508 +2.071 9:38:01.959
5 1:08.400 +0.660 9:37:36.350 9 1:12.695 +0.551 9:43:34.183 4 1:18.799 +5.362 9:39:20.758
6 1:08.583 +0.843 9:38:44.933 5 1:15.820 +2.383 9:40:36.578
7 1:09.684 +1.944 9:39:54.617 (163) Arne Hartmann 6 1:13.437 9:41:50.015
8 1:09.544 +1.804 9:41:04.161 1 9:33:39.811 7 1:15.239 +1.802 9:43:05.254
9 1:07.740 9:42:11.901 2 1:16.776 +4.420 9:34:56.587
10 1:25.045 +17.305 9:43:36.946 3 1:12.961 +0.605 9:36:09.548 (154) Sgren Christensen
4 1:12.356 9:37:21.904 1 9:32:15.747
(98) Christoffer Nielsen 5 1:15.614 +3.258 9:38:37.518 2 1:18.547 +4.546 9:33:34.294
1 9:33:40.777 6 1:15.893 +3.537 9:39:53.411 3 1:21.303 +7.302 9:34:55.597
2 1:16.842 +7.242 9:34:57.619 7 1:22.798 +10.442 9:41:16.209 4 1:14.001 9:36:09.598
3 1:12.379 +2.779 9:36:09.998 5 1:14.837 +0.836 9:37:24.435
4 1:11.211 +1.611 9:37:21.209 (28) Martin Paaske Rasmussen 6 1:16.290 +2.289 9:38:40.725
5 1:15.028 +5.428 9:38:36.237 1 9:32:07.661 7 1:14.214 +0.213 9:39:54.939
6 1:13.593 +3.993 9:39:49.830 2 1:15.531 +2.976 9:33:23.192 8 1:15.146 +1.145 9:41:10.085
7 1:09.600 9:40:59.430 3 1:14.09 +1.541 9:34:37.288 9 1:16.009 +2.008 9:42:26.094
8 1:12.197 +2.597 9:42:11.627 4 1:13.012 +0.457 9:35:50.300 10 1:15.381 +1.380 9:43:41.475
9 1:11.977 +2.377 9:43:23.604 5 1:14.230 +1.675 9:37:04.530
6 1:13.319 +0.764 9:38:17.849 (484) Victor Weywadt
(444) Kenneth Italiano Fruensgaard 7 1:13.874 +1.319 9:39:31.723 1 9:34:50.874
1 9:32:26.166 8 1:12,555 9:40:44.278 2 1:15.353 +1.224 9:36:06.227
2 1:14.106 +3.282 9:33:40.272 9 1:14.860 +2.305 9:41:59.138 3 1:14.129 9:37:20.356
3 1:16.643 +5.819 9:34:56.915 10 1:15.862 +3.307 9:43:15.000 4 1:16.871 +2.742 9:38:37.227
4 1:13.027 +2.203 9:36:09.942 5 1:14.807 +0.678 9:39:52.034
5 1:12.329 +1.505 9:37:22.271 (84) Kim Skovholm 6 1:14.447 +0.318 9:41:06.481
6 1:15.826 +5.002 9:38:38.097 1 9:33:41.408
7 1:14.322 +3.498 9:39:52.419 2 1:16.653 +4.097 9:34:58.061 (99) Christian Rasmussen
8 1:11.597 +0.773 9:41:04.016 3 1:16.974 +4.418 9:36:15.035 1 9:33:28.991
9 1:10.824 9:42:14.840 4 1:13.285 +0.729 9:37:28.320 2 1:17.565 +2.740 9:34:46.556
5 1:13.869 +1.313 9:38:42.189 3 1:15.307 +0.482 9:36:01.863
(109) Henning Laursen 6 1:13.760 +1.204 9:39:55.949 4 1:15.458 +0.633 9:37:17.321
1 9:32:12.960 7 1:14.191 +1.635 9:41:10.140 5 1:17.580 +2.755 9:38:34.901
2 1:15.810 +4.535 9:33:28.770 8 1:15.248 +2.692 9:42:25.388 6 1:14.825 9:39:49.726
3 1:12.939 +1.664 9:34:41.709 9 1:12.556 9:43:37.944 7 1:16.181 +1.356 9:41:05.907
4 1:12.89% +1.621 9:35:54.605 8 1:15.476 +0.651 9:42:21.383
5 1:13.834 +2.559 9:37:08.439 (861) William Levinsson
6 1:13.456 +2.181 9:38:21.895 1 9:33:53.975 (50) Jens Gert Larsen
7 1:12.418 +1.143 9:39:34.313 2 1:21.207 +8.240 9:35:15.182 1 9:32:11.748
8 1:11.534 +0.259 9:40:45.847 3 1:12.967 9:36:28.149 2 1:21.480 +6.148 9:33:33.228
9 1:13.141 +1.866 9:41:58.988 4 1:14.155 +1.188 9:37:42.304 3 1:15.332 9:34:48.560
10 1:11.275 9:43:10.263 5 1:18.770 +5.803 9:39:01.074 4 1:15.729 +0.397 9:36:04.289
6 1:14.480 +1.513 9:40:15.554 5 1:15.428 +0.096 9:37:19.717
(170) Rene Larfort 7 1:16.574 +3.607 9:41:32.128 6 1:16.681 +1.349 9:38:36.398
1 9:32:06.209 8 1:14.223 +1.256 9:42:46.351 7 1:15.378 +0.046 9:39:51.776
2 1:15.973 +4.377 9:33:22.182 9 1:26.379 +13.412 9:44:12.730 8 1:16.916 +1.584 9:41:08.692
3 1:14.111 +2.515 9:34:36.293 9 1:16.934 +1.602 9:42:25.626
4 1:11.596 9:35:47.889 (198) Karsten Frostholm 10 1:28.918 +13.586 9:43:54.544
5 1:13.590 +1.994 9:37:01.479 1 9:32:17.166
6 1:15.255 +3.659 9:38:16.734 2 1:17.314 +4.114 9:33:34.480 (571) Mauri Tervahauta
7 1:13.741 +2.145 9:39:30.475 3 1:19.898 +6.698 9:34:54.378 1 9:33:53.769
8 1:12.001 +0.405 9:40:42.476 4 1:13.650 +0.450 9:36:08.028 2 1:21.178 +3.604 9:35:14.947
9 1:14.966 +3.370 9:41:57.442 5 1:13.200 9:37:21.228 3 1:19.478 +1.904 9:36:34.425
6 1:18.865 +5.665 9:38:40.093 4 1:18.643 +1.069 9:37:53.068
(1) David Treble-Read 7 1:14.140 +0.940 9:39:54.233 5 1:20.222 +2.648 9:39:13.290
1 9:33:39.343 8 1:14.965 +1.765 9:41:09.198 6 1:18.458 +0.884 9:40:31.748
2 1:18.006 +5.862 9:34:57.349 9 1:14.641 +1.441 9:42:23.839 7 1:17.574 9:41:49.322
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Knutstorp

Sunday Knutstorp 2.070 km
Blue 0930-0945 6/15/2014 09:30 .
Qualifying started at 9:30:17
Lap LapTm Diff  Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
8 1:18.262 +0688 9:43:07.584

(32) Jan Kronslev

1 9:32:29.991
2 1:25.945 +8.275 9:33:55.936
3 1:23.160 +5.490 9:35:19.096
4 1:21.743 +4.073 9:36:40.839
5 1:18.525 +0.855 9:37:59.364
6 1:18.984 +1314 9:39:18.348
7 1:18.005 +0.335 9:40:36.353
8 1:18.704 +1.034 9:41:55.057
9 1:17.670 9:43:12.727

(750) Jacob Ziircher

1 9:32:28.680
2 1:26.689 +6.751 9:33:55.369
3 1:23.472 +3.534 9:35:18.841
4 1:21.706 +1.768 9:36:40.547
5 1:21.018 +1.080 9:38:01.565
6 1:20.391 +0.453 9:39:21.956
7 1:19.938 9:40:41.89%4
8 1:20.523 +0.585 9:42:02.417
9 1:21.139 +1.201 9:43:23.556

(960) Christian Pedersen

1 9:33:33.829
2 1:22.879 +1.695 9:34:56.708
3 1:21.355 +0.171 9:36:18.063
4 1:21.184 9:37:39.247
5 1:33.149 +11.965 9:39:12.396

(406) Carlo Lambrecht

1 9:32:38.506
2 1:33.718 +6.352 9:34:12.224
3 1:31.969 +4.603 9:35:44.193
4 1:30.571 +3.205 9:37:14.764
5 1:30.072 +2.706 9:38:44.836
6 1:28.066 +0.700 9:40:12.902
7 1:27.366 9:41:40.268
8 1:27.674 +0.308 9:43:07.942

(96) Viktor Osberg
1 9:37:14.190

(81) Kenneth Engelberg Olsen
1 9:42:20.152

(667) Thomas Hulstrgm
1 9:44:05.329
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